Rare Breed Sheep

Great Eccleston welcomes classes for Primitive, Shetland, Rare and Native breeds, along with Young Handler classes.
14/07/2024 10:00

Rare Sheep Breeds start At: 14/07/2024 10:00

Ring: Sheep Pens

Judges

Mrs J Holden Wilde (Judge)

Number

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Name

Primitive & Shetland Ram
Primitive & Shetland Ram Lamb
Primitive & Shetland Ewe
Prinitive & Shetland Shearling
Primitive & Shetland Gimmer Lamb
Rare and Native Ram

Rare and Native Ram Lamb
Rare and Native Ewe

Rare and Native Shearling

Rare and Native Gimmer Lamb

YOUNG HANDLER CLASS SUNDAY

Description

Primitive and Shetland Ram-shearling and over

Primitive and Shetland Ram Lamb - born 2024

Primitive and Shetland Ewe- 2 shear or over, to have suckled lambs in 2024
Primitive and Shetland shearling- born 2023

Primitve and Shetland Gimmer Lamb - born 2024

Rare and Native Ram, shearling or over

Rare and Native Ram Lamb- born 2024

Rare and Native Ewe- 2 shear or over, to have suckled lambs in 2024
Rare and Native Shearling - born 2023

Rare and Native Gimmer Lamb- born 2024

Young Handler Class Sunday
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