Rare Breed Sheep

Great Eccleston welcomes classes for Primitive, Shetland, Rare and Native breeds, along with Young Handler classes. 14/07/2024 10:00

Rare Sheep Breeds Start At: 14/07/2024 10:00

Ring: Sheep Pens

Judges

Mrs J Holden Wilde (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
124	Primitive & Shetland Ram	Primitive and Shetland Ram-shearling and over
125	Primitive & Shetland Ram Lamb	Primitive and Shetland Ram Lamb - born 2024
126	Primitive & Shetland Ewe	Primitive and Shetland Ewe- 2 shear or over, to have suckled lambs in 2024
127	Prinitive & Shetland Shearling	Primitive and Shetland shearling- born 2023
128	Primitive & Shetland Gimmer Lamb	Primitve and Shetland Gimmer Lamb - born 2024
129	Rare and Native Ram	Rare and Native Ram, shearling or over
130	Rare and Native Ram Lamb	Rare and Native Ram Lamb- born 2024
131	Rare and Native Ewe	Rare and Native Ewe- 2 shear or over, to have suckled lambs in 2024
132	Rare and Native Shearling	Rare and Native Shearling - born 2023
133	Rare and Native Gimmer Lamb	Rare and Native Gimmer Lamb- born 2024
134	YOUNG HANDLER CLASS SUNDAY	Young Handler Class Sunday